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Agrément
07/1579
BRE/2110
07/0717
BRE/1796
07/0296
07/1584
07/1627
BRE/2109
071677
07/0306
07/1690
BRE/1794
BRE/2055
BRE/1795
07/1460
BRE/1906
07/1499
07/1725
BRE/1913
07/1589
07/1055
BRE/1994
BRE/1993
07/1210
BRE/1940
07/1564
BRE/2157
BRE/1922
BRE/2153
07/1590
BRE/2050
BRE/1961
BRE/211
07/1785

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Nom
BOULARD
DEROUALLE
LUCAS
FASQUEL
LAMBERT

RAULT- MICHARD

LUCAS
BRIAND
FALCOZ
GRAZIANA
GUEGAN
JACOLOT
LAVAT

LE JACQUES
LE VERGE
SERRAS
SILLIAU
SIMON
ABERGEL
BERNARD
BUARD
GUILLEMOT
LEHO
NGUYEN
RAT
CHARLAND
GESTIN
GUILLIER
GUILLOU
LE PAGE
LEFEBVRE
RACHED
ROSE
VOISIN

Prénom
Louis-Georges
Tiffany
Jean-Marc
Laurent
Jean-Claude
Anne Héléne
Thierry
Thomas
Edouard
Daniel
Christophe
Laure
Brendan
Aurélien
Joseph
Antonio
Erwan
Thomas
Sandra
Dany
Christian
Pierrick
Mélanie
Hoai van
Damien
Thierry
Yoann
Yohan
Valentin
Stéphane
Thibaut
Hadrien
Camille

Fanny

Liste des médecins agréés 2025 [ 2026

Adresse 1
3 rue des freres Merlin
CH de St Brieuc - 10 rue Marcel Proust
2 Bis Rue Suffren
3F, rue Yann Péron
26 Rue du Pavillon
9 rue de la Chesnaie
14 Rue Marcel Rault
Centre Hospitalier du Pays de Morlaix - 15 rue Kersaint Gilly
Centre de rééducation, 31 rue de Trégunc
Centre Delta - 4 Boulevard de Créach Gwen
Centre de Médecine du Sport - 26 rue Camille Desmoulins
CH de Cornouaille - 14 avenue Yves Thépot
CH de Cornouaille - 14 avenue Yves Thépot
153 rue du Général de Gaulle
CH des pays de Morlaix 15 rue Kersaint Gilly
12 espace Kerneveleck
5 avenue Mathieu Donnart
Cabinet de Médecine du sport - ZA du Questel 260 rue Francis Thomas
Office Santé - Hotel Dieu - 3 allée Angélique du Coudray
4 avenue du Canada
14 rue de Redon
CHU Pontchaillou - Médecine du Sport - 2 rue Henri Le Guilloux
Hoépital Privé Sévigné - 3 Rue du Chéne Germain
6 Bd Pierre Landais
CHU Pontchaillou - Médecine du Sport - 2 rue Henri Le Guilloux
CMS de Bretagne Sud - 5 avenue de Choisel - BP 12233
5 rue Sainte-Anne
19 rue Francois Guhur
G.H.C.B. Kerio - BP 70023
CMS de Bretagne Sud - 5 avenue de Choisel - BP 12233
18 rue Gertrude Bell
1 rue de ventspils
Centre KORF - 26 rue du Dr Emile Roux
CMS de Bretagne Sud - 5 avenue de Choisel - BP 12233

CcP
22000
22000
22000
22300
22600
22600
22950
29600
29187
29000
29200
29000
29000
29290
29600
29170
29800
29200
35000
35200
35000
35000
35510
35500
35000
56322
56250
56400
56306
56322
56000
56100
56000
56322

Ville
SAINT BRIEUC
SAINT BRIEUC
SAINT BRIEUC
LANNION
LOUDEAC
LOUDEAC
TREGUEUX
MORLAIX
CONCARNEAU
QUIMPER
BREST
QUIMPER
QUIMPER
MILIZAC
MORLAIX
FOUESNANT
LANDERNEAU
BREST
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES
RENNES

CESSON SEVIGNE

VITRE

RENNES
LORIENT CEDEX
ELVEN

AURAY
PONTIVY CEDEX
LORIENT CEDEX
VANNES
LORIENT
VANNES
LORIENT CEDEX

Tél

02 96 6173 54
0296 017123
02 96 33 88 40
0296134879
0296 2817 49
02 96 66 88 30
02967134 34
0298 6238 08
029094 4323
0298 53 00 00
0298 3353 40
02 98 52 62 41
0298 5262 41
02 98 3210 63
02 98 62 60 66
0298 5114 51
0298213070
0298340010
02 55 4220 22
02 99 5156 56
06 4913 97 40
0299 28 4133
0299 2354 89
02 99 74 51 61
02 99 28 4133
02 97 64 98 95
02 97 53 3105
02 97 57 40 61
02977900 20
02 97 64 98 95
0257960311
0297830910
02 97 88 25 07
02 97 64 98 95



